04 Aralik 2023 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KIZGEMIPEK(4)

2 SENANA(11)

3 KUBIKKIZI(5)

4 NASHANIMB)

5 EZFEDLACAN(2)

6 NELEYCAN(7)

7 DEFNEHATUN(1)

8  KUSADASI GUZELI(6)
9  SANCAKRUZGARI(10)
10 NAZEMCAN(9)

11 HINO@)

12 TEPKI(12)

Yas
3ydd

3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd
3ykd

3ykd

Yans Sonuglan

MaiderVDHOW/Disi

1.)162.000 &
1.)46.575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SAADN GUOU- TORLUNLR

HSARBEY - TR

DERHADR - S(IZGIN
KAYAYUREKLI - KANYECAN
DERHADR - BALAHANIM
CANKARDESLER - MUGEMCAN
TURBO - KAZAK KIZI
KAIZBERT (RU) - AYDNGUZAL|
JOKER - ASTRAKTZI

ANKA - KINAYCAN
SAKARBASI - HZMA

JOKER - MANTARKIZI

Siklet
57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

57

55

53

57

2.)64.800 ¢
218630 ¢

Jokey
MER.GELIK

GOKH.GOKCE
FARSLAN
H.KAPLAN
O.GOKCE
C.OK

MAH. TURAN
AYILDIZ

| DINAR
ZKARABULUT
SCELIK

SIPEK

GANYAN(®) 2,35 4, IKILi(4/11) :10,75 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/11) :16,85 4, 4. CIFTE(1/4) 7,55 ©

Sahip

SER. GETINKAYA

SER. UNBAY
MEH. ARSLAN
SEF. GELIK
VEL. YARDIMCI
MUH. CAN
HAS. ALKAS
SEV. OZVEN
KAS. TUMBUL
MUH. CAN

A ISI. DENIZ

BUL. BAYBURAN

57 kg,

3.)32400 ¢
3)9.315¢

Antrenérii
C.OzDIL
SEN.GOKGE
T.GEKICI
R.AKDUMAN
S.AKCI
ARMLDIZ
TKIYAS
T.GEKICI
RKILIC
ARMLDIZ
ATEMIZER

F.KIRAN

Derece

1.24.85

1.25.75

1.25.78

1.26.57

1.26.79

1.27.27

1.27.46

1.27.81

1.29.07

1.30.89

1.33.99

1.34.54

Gy
2,35

7,20
6,85
27,55
19,85
6,80
9,25
4,30
9,65
6,80
44,15

41,15

Bursa Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum

4)16.200
4)4658 ¢

AGF
26(1)

9.38(6)
15.98(2)
1.19(10)
2.65(8)
543(3)
9.93(5)
13.98(4)
432(7)
8.84(3)
0.98(11)

1.32(9)

t

St Fark
3 5Boy

12 Bas
10 4,5Boy

8 1,5Boy

11

6

G Ck.

8 Boy

HP
32

30

29

12

25

32

23



